(c) The State Air Resources Board shall provide notice to the Joint Legislative Budget Committee, consistent with that required for
Department of Finance augmentation or reduction authorizations pursuant to subdivision (e) of Section 28.00 of the annual Budget
Act, of any funds over one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) provided to the Western Climate Initiative, Incorporated, or its
derivatives or subcontractors no later than 30 days prior to transfer or expenditure of these funds.

(d) The Chairperson of the State Air Resources Board and the Secretary for Environmental Protection, as the California voting

[...]

These bylaws shall not allow the Western
Climate Initiative, Incorporated, to have policymaking authority with respect to these programs.

(c) The State Air Resources Board shall provide notice to the Joint Legislative Budget Committee for all procurements over one
hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) proposed by the Western Climate Initiative, Incorporated, that are expected to result in a
contract no later than 30 days prior to the execution of those contracts.

(d) Commencing January 1, 2014, the State Air Resources Board shall include information on all proposed expenditures and